505122572 10/02/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5169333

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ROBERT E. TIDERINGTON	10/01/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GENERAL MOTORS LLC	
Street Address:	300 RENAISSANCE CENTER	
Internal Address:	MAIL CODE 482-C23-B21	
City:	DETROIT	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48265-3000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16149620

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)689-4071

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 248-689-3500 Email: tack@reising.com

Correspondent Name: GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION C/O REISING E

Address Line 1: 755 W. BIG BEAVER ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 1850

Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48084

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P045141-US-NP	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAULA TACK	
SIGNATURE:	/paula tack/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/02/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=1869-3584-1Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047182 FRAME: 0501

505122572

ASSECTABLE

Provided to an agreement with my employer, I formally and an In-GENERAL MOTORS LLC.

Use ordine right, otherwish interest, in all constities and application types, in the improvements set for the bullet Nation patent application 1985 (4), CENP consisted.

PRINCIPLE AND AND SAMENEOUS DESIGNATIONS AND A CONTRACTOR OF THE PRINCIPLE OF THE PRINCIPLE

16/149,620 October 2, 2018

Description of the second of t

Autoriti Tulorogion Carone Pointe Forms, Mi PATENT REEL: 047182 FRAME: 0502

RECORDED: 10/02/2018